Utilities Paid December, 2015

UTILITY COMPANY

Atmos Energy

ATT Mobility

AT&T

Cavallo Energy Texas LLC
City of Fairfield -
City of Teague

Navasota Valley Elect. Co-Op
Northland Communications
Point Enterprise Water Supply
South Freestone Water Supply
Verizon

Windstream

PRODUCT

Gas

Cellular Phones
Telephone Service
Electricity
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Electricity

Internet
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Telephone Service
Telephone/lnternet Service

Grand Total:

R - - - - Y

R4

COST

532.59
377.62
151.05
1,412.55
791.87
81.95
75.99
70.26
72.36
42.69
1,377.19

4,986.12



