Utilities Paid December, 2015

UTILITY COMPANY	PRODUCT	COST	
Atmos Energy	Gas	\$	532.59
ATT Mobility	Cellular Phones	\$	377.62
AT&T	Telephone Service	\$	151.05
Cavallo Energy Texas LLC	Electricity	\$	-
City of Fairfield	Water/Sewer	\$	1,412.55
City of Teague	Water/Sewer	\$	791.87
Navasota Valley Elect. Co-Op	Electricity	\$	81.95
Northland Communications	Internet	\$	75.99
Point Enterprise Water Supply	Water/Sewer	\$	70.26
South Freestone Water Supply	Water/Sewer	\$	72.36
Verizon	Telephone Service	\$	42.69
Windstream	Telephone/Internet Service	\$	1,377.19
* -	Grand Total:	\$	4,986.12